
 

 

Since the last meeting, the Mayor has attended the following: 

 
Friday 6th May  7pm  Green Fashion Show, Isambard House 
 
Saturday 7 May  10am  Saltash Foodbank 10 Year 
      Anniversary 
 
Saturday 7th May  10.30am MayFair, Saltash 
 
Sunday 8th May  10am  Start the Saltash Fun Run, Saltash 
 
Sunday 8th May  2.30pmm Saltash Half Marathon Prize Giving, Saltash 
 
 
Sunday 8th May  11am  Saltash RFC Youth Presentation, 
      Saltash RFC Clubhouse 
 
Friday 13th May  3pm  Visit to resident for 102nd Birthday 
 
Monday 16th May  7pm  Truro City Council Mayor Making 
      Truro Cathedral 
 
 
Thursday 19th May  1.45pm Bodmin Mayor Choosing, St Petroc’s 
      Church, Bodmin 
       
 
Thursday 19th May  7.00pm Torpoint Mayor Making, Council  
      Offices, Torpoint 
 
Friday 20th May  9.45am Election of Lord Mayor ceremony and civic 
      Reception, The Guildhall, Plymouth 
 
Friday 20th May  7.20pm Lord Mayor’s Dinner 
      Crowne Plaza Hotel, Plymouth 
 
Sunday 22nd May  10am  Lord Mayor’s Church Service,  
      Minster Church of St Andrew 
 
Wednesday 25th May 7pm  Liskeard Mayor Making, Public Hall 
      Liskeard 
 
Friday 27th May  6.30pm Plougastel Reception, Isambard House 
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Saturday 28th May  11.50am Saltash Pride event, Saltash 
 
Saturday 28th May  6.30pm Plougastel Social Event, Saltash 
      Social Club  
 
Saturday 28th May  2pm  St Stephens Church Fete, Saltash 
 
Monday 30th May  6.30pm St Austell Mayor Making, Holy 
      Trinity Church, St Austell 
 
Thursday 2nd June  2pm  Town Crier’s Proclamation, Saltash 
 
 
Thursday 2nd June              8.30pm          Jubilee Beacon Lighting Event 
                                                                  Jubilee Green, Saltash 
 
Saturday 4th June                12.30pm        Saltash Lions Jubilee Event, Saltash  
 
Sunday 5th June                  12pm             Jubilee Big Lunch, Fore Street 
 

 
Sunday 8th May  11am  Start Saltash Half Marathon, Saltash 
 
 
Thursday 19th May  1.45pm Launceston Mayor Choosing 
      Launceston Town Hall 
       
Sunday 22nd May  9.45am Bodmin Mayor’s Sunday Service, St 
      Petroc’s, Bodmin 
       
 
Tuesday 24th May  7.00pm Callington Mayor Making, Town Hall 
      Callington 
       
       
Thursday 2nd June  11.30am Abbeyfield Jubilee Party, Saltash 
       
Thursday 2nd June  2pm  Town Crier’s Proclamation, Saltash 
 
 
Thursday 2nd June              8.30pm          Jubilee Beacon Lighting Event 
                                                                  Jubilee Green, Saltash 
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